August 2024 Tokyo Islands Routes Fare Table

@This fare table applies to passenger ship services for 1-31 August 2024.

@Fares include the consumption tax.

@Fares include fuel surcharge. Numbers in parentheses represent the fuel surcharge.

@Displayed fares are for one-way adult fares. Children (elementary school age) are half price.

MTokyo/Kurihama/Tateyama- Oshima/Toshima/Niijima/Shikinejima/Kozushima Route

[PY]

@While infants (age 1 to 6),babies (below age 1)are free, the children's fare is required in the following cases.

OWhen there is more than one infant for each adult (the second and succeeding infants are charged the child fare).

OWhen the infant or baby makes use of his or her own seat or sleeping compartment, etc.

OWhen the infant is using the service alone.

B Atami/lto/Inatori - Oshima/Kozushima Route (Jet ferry)

Route Kurihama | Tateyama | Oshima | Toshima | Niijima |Shikinejime Kozushima Route Ito Oshima | Kozushima
12,620 14,250 16,060 16,060 17,120 8,010 [ 11,260
Tokyo Atami
(3090) (3480) (3960) (3960) (4220) (1930) (2750)
M Tokyo/Yokohama -Oshima/ Toshima/Niijima/Shikinejima/Kozushima Route X
Seat class Oshima
Route 2nd class |Special 2nd 1st class [Special 1st| VIP Jet ferry
. 7,790 11,700 15,590 18,700 21,810 12,620 Jet ferry 2,370 (630)
Tokyo ~  Oshima
(2060) (3100) (4130) (4950) (5770) (3090) 2nd Class 1,170 (310)
. 8,680 13,020 17,350 20,820 24,290 14,250 Special 2nd 1,750  (460) .
Tokyo ~ ~ Toshima Toshima
(2300) (3450) (4590) (5510) (6430) (3480) 1st 2,340  (620)
10,490 15,740 20,970 25,160 29,360 16,060 Special 1st 2,800  (740)
Tokyo ~  Niijima
(2780) (4170) (5550) (6660) (7770) (3960) VIP 3,280 (870)
L 10,490 15,740 20,970 25,160 29,360 16,060 Jet ferry 3,740  (990) 1,620  (430)
Tokyo ~ ~ Shikinejima
(2780) (4170) (5550) (6660) (7770) (3960) 2nd Class 1,690  (450) 780 (210)
X 11,120 16,690 22,250 26,700 31,140 17,120 Special 2nd 2,530 (670) 1,160  (310)
Tokyo ~ ~ Kozushima Niijima
(2940) (4420) (5890) (7070) (8240) (4220) Ist 3,370 (890) 1,550  (410)
Yokohama ~  Oshima Special 1st | 4,050 (1070) 1,860 (490
vIP 4,720 (1250) 2,180  (580)
. Jet ferry 4,050 (1070) 2,300 (610) 790 (210)
Yokohama ~  Toshima
2nd Class 1,840  (450) 1,100 (290 370 (100)
ial 21 2,7 7 1 44 4 141
Yokohama ~  Niijima Speciaizng 750 (730) £60_ (440) 540 (140) Shikinejima
1st 3,670  (970) 2,200  (580) 730 (190)
- Special 1st | 4,410 (1170) 2,640 (700 880 (230)
Yokohama ~ Shikinejima
VIP 5,140 (1360) 3,090 (820) 1,030 (270)
) Jet ferry 4,380 (1160) 3,730  (990) 2,330 (620) | 1,650 (440)
Yokohama ~ Kozushima
2nd Class 1,990 (530) 1,670 (440 1,130 (300) 800 (210)
Special 2nd | 2,980  (790) 2,520 (670 1,700 (450) | 1,200 (320) .
Tokyo ~ ~ Yokohama Kozushima
1st 3,970 (1050) 3,350  (890) 2,260 (600) | 1,600 (420)
Special 1st | 4,760 (1260) 4,010 (1060) 2,710 (720) | 1,930 (510)
VIP 5560 (1470) 4,680 (1240) 3,160 (840) | 2,240 (590)
MTokyo - Miyakejima/Mikurashima/Hachijojima Route (Large passenger ship)
Route 2nd class [Special 2n¢| 1st class |Special 1st| VIP
) " 11,740 17,610 23,470 28,170 32,860 M Shimoda - Kozushima/Shikinejima/Niijima/Toshima Route (Shinshin Kisen)
Tokyo ~ Miyakejima
(3110) (4660) (6210) (7460) (8700) .
Seat class Shimoda
' ) 13,140 19,710 26,280 31,520 36,790
Tokyo ~ Mikurashin
(3480) (5220) (6960) (8340) (9740) 2nd Class 4,590  (830)
o 14,690 22,030 29,380 35,250 41,130 Special 2nd | 6,890 (1240) Toshima
Tokyo ~ Hachijojima
(3890) (5830) (7780) (9330)[  (10890) 1st 9,200 (1660)
. " ' ) 2,460 3,690 4,920 5,900 6,900 2nd Class 4,590  (830) 610  (110)
Miyakejima ~ Mikurashin
(650) (980) (1300) (1560) (1830) Special 2nd | 6,890 (1240) 920 (170) Niijima
. " o 3,050 4,570 6,090 7,320 8,530 1st 9,200 (1660) 1,220 (220)
Miyakejima ~ Hachijojima
(810) (1210) (1610) (1940) (2260) 2nd Class 4,590  (830) 870  (160) 290  (50)
' ) o 2,900 4,340 5,790 6,950 8,110 Special 2nd | 6,890 (1240) 1,310  (240) 440  (80) Shikinejima
Mikurashima ~ Hachijojima
(770) (1150) (1530) (1840) (2150) 1st 9,200 (1660) 1,730 (310 590 (110)
o . 6,900 10,350 13,790 16,550 19,310 2nd Class 4,590  (830) 1,310  (240) 890 (160) 630 (110)
Hachijojima =  Oshima )
(1830) (2740) (3650) (4380) (5110) Special 2nd | 6,890 (1240) 1,960  (350) 1,340 (240) 950 (170) Kozushima
' ) . 5,340 8,010 10,690 12,820 14,960 1st 9,200 (1660) 2,610  (470) 1,780 (320) | 1,270 (230)
Mikurashima =  Oshima
(1410) (2120) (2830) (3390) (3960)
21 7 A4 1
Miyakejima =  Oshima 3,920 5,880 ,830 9,400 0,960
(1040) (1560) (2070) (2490) (2900)
[ Tachibana-Ma ivate “harge (One i 70 dep~9.¢ /0 o §
M Tachibana—Maru] Private Room charge (One Room) 37.12 (fri) tokyo dep~9.23(mon) tokyo arr B Tokyo-TokyoX¢7/5 (Fri) ~ 9/23 (Mon)
Elementary
Special 1st class Japanese style room Route Adult remarks
(Max 4 people) Flat rate 4400 school
- Tokyo bay cruising 2,000 500 Boarding fee only
A room charge fee is required in addition to the special 1st class fee.
¥ We accept more than 2 people.
$%No discount is applied.
3% ”Tachibana Maru” service section : [ Tokyo—Miyakejima—Mikurashima—THachijoshima | . [Hachijoshima—Mikurashima—Miyakejima— Oshima—Tokyo ]
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July 2024 Tokyo Islands Routes Fare Table

@This fare table applies to passenger ship services for 1-31 July 2024.

@Fares include the consumption tax.

@Fares include fuel surcharge. Numbers in parentheses represent the fuel surcharge.

@Displayed fares are for one-way adult fares. Children (elementary school age) are half price.

MTokyo/Kurihama/Tateyama- Oshima/Toshima/Niijima/Shikinejima/Kozushima Route

[PY]

@While infants (age 1 to 6),babies (below age 1)are free, the children's fare is required in the following cases.

OWhen there is more than one infant for each adult (the second and succeeding infants are charged the child fare).

OWhen the infant or baby makes use of his or her own seat or sleeping compartment, etc.

OWhen the infant is using the service alone.

B Atami/lto/Inatori - Oshima/Kozushima Route (Jet ferry)

Route Kurihama | Tateyama | Oshima | Toshima | Niijima |Shikinejimg Kozushima Route Ito Oshima | Kozushima
11,530 12,990 14,780 14,780 15,750 7,220 | 10,260
Tokyo Atami
(2960) (3330) (3790) (3790)|  (4040) (1850)|  (2630)
M Tokyo/Yokohama -Oshima/ Toshima/Niijima/Shikinejima/Kozushima Route .
Seat class Oshima
Route 2nd class [Special 2n¢| 1st class [Special 1st| VIP Jet ferry
. 7,710 11,570 15,410 18,490 21,570 11,530 Jet ferry 2,340  (600)
Tokyo ~  Oshima
(1980) (2970) (3950) (4740) (5530) (2960) 2nd Class 1,160  (300)
. 8,580 12,870 17,160 20,590 24,020 12,990 Special 2nd | 1,740  (450) .
Tokyo ~ Toshima Toshima
(2200) (3300) (4400) (5280) (6160) (3330) 1st 2,310  (590)
10,370 15,560 20,740 24,880 29,040 14,780 Special 1st 2,770 (710)
Tokyo ~  Niijima
(2660) (3990) (5320) (6380) (7450) (3790) VIP 3,240  (830)
- 10,370 15,560 20,740 24,880 29,040 14,780 Jet ferry 3,700  (950) 1,600 (410)
Tokyo ~ Shikinejima
(2660) (3990) (5320) (6380) (7450) (3790) 2nd Class 1,670  (430) 770 (200)
) 11,000 16,500 22,000 26,400 30,800 15,750 Special 2nd | 2,500  (640) 1,140  (290)
Tokyo ~ Kozushima Niijima
(2820) (4230) (5640) (6770) (7900) (4040) 1st 3,340  (860) 1,530  (390)
Yokohama ~  Oshima Special 1st | 4,010 (1030) 1,840 (470
VIP 4,670  (1200) 2,150  (550)
. Jet ferry 4,010 (1030) 2,270  (580) 780 (200)
Yokohama ~  Toshima
2nd Class 1,820  (430) 1,090  (280) 360 (90)
ial 2 2,72 7 1,64 42 4 141
Yokohama ~  Niijima Special 2nd 720 (700) 640 (420) 540 (140) Shikinejima
1st 3,630 (930) 2,180  (560) 730 (190)
F— Special 1st | 4,360 (1120) 2,610  (670) 870 (220)
Yokohama ~ Shikinejima
VIP 5,080 (1300) 3,050  (780) 1,020 (260)
_ Jet ferry 4,330 (1110) 3,690  (950) 2,300 (590) | 1,630 (420)
Yokohama ~ Kozushima
2nd Class 1,960 (500 1,650  (420) 1,120 (290) 790 (200)
Special 2nd | 2,950  (760) 2,490  (640) 1,680 (430) | 1,180 (300) .
Tokyo ~ Yokohama Kozushima
1st 3,930 (1010) 3,310 (850) 2,230 (570) | 1,590 (410)
Special 1st | 4,710 (1210) 3,970 (1020) 2,680 (690) [ 1,910 (490)
VIP 5500 (1410) 4,630 (1190) 3,120 (800) | 2,220 (570)
MTokyo - Miyakejima/Mikurashima/Hachijojima Route (Large passenger ship)
Route 2nd class [Special 2n¢| 1st class [Special 1st| VIP
; " 11,610 17,420 23,210 217,850 32,500 M Shimoda - Kozushima/Shikinejima/Niijima/Toshima Route (Shinshin Kisen)
Tokyo ~ Miyakejima
(2980) (4470) (5950) (7140) (8340) )
Seat class Shimoda
’ ) 12,990 19,490 25,990 31,180 36,380
Tokyo ~ Mikurashin
(3330) (5000) (6670) (8000) (9330) 2nd Class 4,590  (830)
o 14,530 21,790 29,050 34,860 40,670 Special 2nd | 6,890 (1240) Toshima
Tokyo ~ Hachijojima
(3730) (5590) (7450) (8940)|  (10430) 1st 9,200 (1660)
. " ’ ) 2,430 3,640 4,870 5,840 6,820 2nd Class 4,590  (830) 610  (110)
Miyakejima ~ Mikurashim
(620) (930) (1250) (1500) (1750) Special 2nd | 6,890 (1240) 920 (170) Niijima
. " o 3,010 4,520 6,030 7,240 8,430 1st 9,200 (1660) 1,220 (220)
Miyakejima ~ Hachijojima
(770) (1160) (1550) (1860) (2160) 2nd Class 4,590  (830) 870  (160) 290 (50)
’ ) o 2,860 4,290 5,730 6,870 8,020 Special 2nd | 6,890 (1240) 1,310  (240) 440  (80) Shikinejima
Mikurashima ~ Hachijojima
(730) (1100) (1470) (1760) (2060) 1st 9,200 (1660) 1,730 (310 590 (110)
o . 6,820 10,240 13,640 16,370 19,100 2nd Class 4,590  (830) 1,310  (240) 890 (160) 630 (110)
Hachijojima =  Oshima )
(1750) (2630) (3500) (4200) (4900) Special 2nd | 6,890 (1240) 1,960  (350) 1,340 (240) 950 (170) Kozushima
’ ) . 5,290 7,920 10,570 12,680 14,800 1st 9,200 (1660) 2,610  (470) 1,780 (320) | 1,270 (230)
Mikurashima =  Oshima
(1360) (2030) (2710) (3250) (3800)
7! 1 7,7 2! 10,84
Miyakejima =  Oshima 3870 5,810 750 9,290 0,840
(990) (1490) (1990) (2380) (2780)
['Tachibana—Ma ivate “ha O i op~9.2 /0 a . . ,
B [ Tachibana—-Maru | Private Room charge (One Room) $¢7.12 (fri) tokyo dep~9.23(mon) tokyo arr B Tokyo-TokyoX¢7/5 (Fri) ~ 9/23 (Mon)
Elementary
Special 1st class Japanese style room Route Adult el remarks
(Max 4 people) Flat rate 4,400 sdlicol
- Tokyo bay cruising 2,000 500 Boarding fee only
A room charge fee is required in addition to the special 1st class fee.
¥ We accept more than 2 people.
$%No discount is applied.
3% ”Tachibana Maru” service section : [ Tokyo—Miyakejima—Mikurashima—THachijoshima | . [Hachijoshima—Mikurashima—Miyakejima— Oshima—Tokyo ]
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Jun 2024 Tokyo Islands Routes Fare Table UPY]

@This fare table applies to passenger ship services for 1-30 Jun 2024. @While infants (age 1 to 6),babies (below age 1)are free, the children's fare is required in the following cases.
@Fares include the consumption tax. OWhen there is more than one infant for each adult (the second and succeeding infants are charged the child fare).
@Fares include fuel surcharge. Numbers in parentheses represent the fuel surcharge. OWhen the infant or baby makes use of his or her own seat or sleeping compartment, etc.
@Displayed fares are for one-way adult fares. Children (elementary school age) are half price. OWhen the infant is using the service alone.
MTokyo/Kurihama/Tateyama- Oshima/Toshima/Niijima/Shikinejima/Kozushima Route B Atami/lto/Inatori - Oshima/Kozushima Route (Jet ferry) HMTateyama~Atami(Jet ferry)
Route Kurihama | Tateyama | Oshima | Toshima | Niijima |Shikinejime Kozushima Route Ito Oshima | Kozushima Route Atami
5,590 9,760 11,020 12,430 12,430 13,240 1,760 6,190
Tokyo Atami Tateyama
(1340) (2340) (2640) (2980) (2980) (3170) (420) (1480)
) - - 6,480 8,270 9,240 9,240 10,510 - 5,180
Kurihama Ito
- - (1550) (1980) (2210) (2210) (2520) - (1240)
Tateyama Inatori
M Tokyo/Yokohama -Oshima/ Toshima/Niijima/Shikinejima/Kozushima Route X
Seat class Oshima
Route 2nd class |Special 2nd 1st class [Special 1st| VIP Jet ferry
. 6,020 9,050 12,050 14,450 16,860 9,760 Jet ferry 2,290  (550)
Tokyo ~  Oshima
1,440 2,170 2,890 3,460 4,040 2,340 2nd Class 1,130  (270)
X 6,710 10,060 13,410 16,100 18,780 11,020 Special 2nd 1,700  (410) .
Tokyo ~ Toshima Toshima
(1610) (2410) (3210) (3860) (4500) (2640) Ist 2,260  (540)
8,110 12,180 16,230 19,480 22,720 12,430 Special 1st | 2,710  (650)
Tokyo ~  Niijima
(1940) (2920) (3890) (4670) (5440) (2980) VIP 3,170  (760)
I 8,110 12,180 16,230 19,480 22,720 12,430 Jet ferry 3,620  (870) 1,560  (370)
Tokyo ~ Shikinejima
(1940) (2920) (3890) (4670) (5440) (2980) 2nd Class 1,630 (390 750  (180)
) 8,600 12,900 17,200 20,650 24,080 13,240 Special 2nd | 2,450  (590) 1,120  (270)
Tokyo  ~ Kozushima Niijima
(2060) (3090) (4120) (4950) (5770) (3170) 1st 3,260  (780) 1,500  (360)
. 5,860 8,800 11,730 14,070 16,420 - Special 1st | 3,920  (940) 1,800  (430)
Yokohama ~  Oshima
(1400) (2110) (2810) (3370) (3930) - VIP 4,560 (1090) 2,100 (500
) 6,000 8,990 11,990 14,390 16,790 - Jet ferry 3920  (940) 2,220  (530) 760 (180)
Yokohama ~  Toshima
(1610) (2410) (3210) (3860) (4500) - 2nd Class 1,780  (390) 1,070  (260) 360 (90)
6,890 10,340 13,780 16,540 19,290 - Special 2nd | 2,660 (640) 1,600  (380) 530 (130) L
Yokohama ~  Niijima Shikinejima
(1940) (2920) (3890) (4670) (5440) - 1st 3,550  (850) 2,130  (510) 710 (170)
- 6,890 10,340 13,780 16,540 19,290 - Special 1st | 4,260 (1020) 2,550  (610) 850 (200)
Yokohama ~ Shikinejima
(1940) (2920) (3890) (4670) (5440) - VIP 4,970  (1190) 2,990  (720) 1,000 (240)
. 7,560 11,340 15,120 18,150 21,170 - Jet ferry 4,230 (1010) 3,600  (860) 2,250 (540) | 1,590 (380)
Yokohama ~ Kozushima
(1810) (2720) (3620) (4350) (5070) - 2nd Class 1,920  (460) 1,620  (390) 1,090 (260) 780 (190)
1,960 2,930 3,920 4,710 5,480 - Special 2nd | 2,880  (690) 2,430  (580) 1,640 (390) | 1,160 (280) .
Tokyo ~ Yokohama Kozushima
(470) (700) (940) (1130) (1310) - 1st 3,840  (920) 3230 (770) 2,180 (520) | 1,550 (370)
Special 1st | 4,600 (1100) 3,880  (930) 2,620 (630) | 1,870 (450)
VIP 5380 (1290) 4,520  (1080) 3,050 (730) | 2,170 (520)
MTokyo - Miyakejima/Mikurashima/Hachijojima Route  (Large passenger ship)
Route 2nd class |Special 2nd| 1st class [Special 1st| VIP
- 9,070 13,610 18,150 21,780 25,410 M Shimoda - Kozushima/Shikinejima/Niijima/Toshima Route (Shinshin Kisen)
Tokyo ~ Miyakejima
(2170) (3260) (4350) (5220) (6090) :
Seat class Shimoda
’ ) 10,160 15,250 20,330 24,390 28,460
Tokyo ~ Mikurashin
(2430) (3650) (4870) (5840) (6820) 2nd Class 4510  (750)
L 11,360 17,040 22,720 27,270 31,810 Special 2nd 6,780 (1130) Toshima
Tokyo ~ Hachijojima
(2720) (4080) (5440) (6530) (7620) 1st 9,050 (1510)
. " ’ ) 2,380 3,560 4,760 5,710 6,670 2nd Class 4510  (750) 600 (100
Miyakejima ~ Mikurashin
(570) (850) (1140) (1370) (1600) Special 2nd | 6,780 (1130) 900  (150) Niijima
. ” o 2,950 4,420 5,890 7,070 8,250 1st 9,050 (1510) 1,200  (200)
Miyakejima ~ Hachijojima
(710) (1060) (1410) (1690) (1980) 2nd Class 4510  (750) 850  (140) 290  (50)
. X o 2,800 4,190 5,600 6,720 7,840 Special 2nd | 6,780 (1130) 1,280  (210) 430 (70) Shikinejima
Mikurashima ~ Hachijojima
(670) (1000) (1340) (1610) (1880) 1st 9,050 (1510) 1,700  (280) 580 (100)
- . 2nd Class 4510  (750) 1,280 (210) 880 (150) 620 (100)
Hachijojima =  Oshima )
Special 2nd | 6,780 (1130) 1,930 (320 1,320 (220) 940 (160) Kozushima
Mikurashima =  Oshima 1st 9,050 (1510) 2,570 (430 1,750 (290) [ 1,250 (210)
Miyakejima =  Oshima
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May 2024 Tokyo Islands Routes Fare Table

@This fare table applies to passenger ship services for 1-31 May 2024.

@Fares include the consumption tax.

@Fares include fuel surcharge. Numbers in parentheses represent the fuel surcharge.

@Displayed fares are for one-way adult fares. Children (elementary school age) are half price.

M Tokyo/Kurihama/Tateyama- Oshima/Toshima/Niijima/Shikinejima/Kozushima Route

[PY]

@While infants (age 1 to 6),babies (below age 1)are free, the children's fare is required in the following cases.

OWhen there is more than one infant for each adult (the second and succeeding infants are charged the child fare).

OWhen the infant or baby makes use of his or her own seat or sleeping compartment, etc.

OWhen the infant is using the service alone.

B Atami/lto/Inatori - Oshima/Kozushima Route (Jet ferry)

M Tateyama~Atami(Jet ferry)

Route Kurihama | Tateyama| Oshima | Toshima | Niijima [Shikinejimg Kozushima Route Ito Oshima | Kozushima Route Atami
5,530 9,650 10,890 12,290 12,290 13,090 1,740 6,120 8,610
Tokyo Atami Tateyama
(1280) (2230) (2510) (2840) (2840)|  (3020) (400)|  (1410)[  (1990)
. = - 6,410 8,180 9,140 9,140 10,390 - 5,120
Kurihama Ito
- - (1480) (1890) (2110) (2110) (2400) - (1180)
Tateyama Inatori
M Tokyo/Yokohama -Oshima/ Toshima/Niijima/Shikinejima/Kozushima Route X
- - Seat class Oshima
Route 2nd class [Special 2n¢| 1st class [Special 1st| VIP Jet ferry
. 5,950 8,940 11,910 14,290 16,670 9,650 Jet ferry 2,260  (520)
Tokyo ~  Oshima
1,370 2,060 2,750 3,300 3,850 2,230 2nd Class 1,120  (260)
. 6,630 9,950 13,260 15,910 18,560 10,890 Special 2nd | 1,680  (390) .
Tokyo ~ ~ Toshima Toshima
(1530) (2300) (3060) (3670) (4280) (2510) 1st 2,240  (520)
8,020 12,040 16,040 19,250 22,460 12,290 Special 1st 2,680  (620)
Tokyo ~ ~  Niijima
(1850) (2780) (3700) (4440) (5180) (2840) VIP 3,130  (720)
I 8,020 12,040 16,040 19,250 22,460 12,290 Jet ferry 3,580 (830) 1,550  (360)
Tokyo ~ Shikinejima
(1850) (2780) (3700) (4440) (5180) (2840) 2nd Class 1,610 (370) 740 (170)
X 8,500 12,750 17,000 20,410 23,800 13,090 Special 2nd | 2,420  (560) 1,110  (260)
Tokyo  ~ Kozushima Niijima
(1960) (2940) (3920) (4710) (5490) (3020) 1st 3220  (740) 1,480  (340)
) 5,800 8,700 11,600 13,910 16,240 - Special 1st 3,870  (890) 1,780  (410)
Yokohama ~  Oshima
(1340) (2010) (2680) (3210) (3750) - VIP 4,510 (1040) 2,080  (480)
. 5,930 8,890 11,860 14,220 16,600 - Jet ferry 3,870  (890) 2,200  (510) 750 (170)
Yokohama ~ Toshima
(1530) (2300) (3060) (3670) (4280) - 2nd Class 1,760  (370) 1,050  (240) 350 (80)
6,810 10,220 13,620 16,350 19,070 - Special 2nd | 2,630  (610) 1,590 (370 520 (120) L
Yokohama ~  Niijima Shikinejima
(1850) (2780) (3700) (4440) (5180) - 1st 3510 (810) 2,110  (490) 700 (160)
. 6,810 10,220 13,620 16,350 19,070 - Special 1st 4,210  (970) 2,520  (580) 850 (200)
Yokohama ~ Shikinejima
(1850) (2780) (3700) (4440) (5180) - VIP 4,910 (1130) 2,950  (680) 990 (230)
X 7,480 11,210 14,950 17,940 20,930 - Jet ferry 4,190  (970) 3,560  (820) 2,220 (510) | 1,570 (360)
Yokohama ~ Kozushima
(1730) (2590) (3450) (4140) (4830) - 2nd Class 1,900  (440) 1,600 (370) 1,080 (250) 770 (180)
1,940 2,900 3,870 4,650 5,420 - Special 2nd | 2,850  (660) 2,410  (560) 1,630 (380) | 1,140 (260) q
Tokyo ~ ~ Yokohama Kozushima
(450) (670) (890) (1070) (1250) - 1st 3,800 (880) 3,200 (740 2,160 (500) | 1,530 (350)
Special 1st 4,550  (1050) 3,840  (890) 2,590 (600) | 1,850 (430)
VIP 5320 (1230) 4,470  (1030) 3,020 (700) | 2,150 (500)
HTokyo - Mi; /Mikurashima/Hachijojima Route (Large passenger ship)
Route 2nd class [Special 2n¢| 1st class [Special 1st| VIP
- 8,970 13,460 17,940 21,530 25,120 M Shimoda - Kozushima/Shikinejima/Niijima/Toshima Route (Shinshin Kisen)
Tokyo ~ Miyakejima
(2070) (3110) (4140) (4970) (5800) A
Seat class Shimoda
) . 10,050 15,080 20,100 24,120 28,130
Tokyo ~ Mikurashir
(2320) (3480) (4640) (5570) (6490) 2nd Class 4,470  (710)
- 11,230 16,850 22,460 26,960 31,450 Special 2nd | 6,720 (1070) Toshima
Tokyo ~ Hachijojima
(2590) (3890) (5180) (6220) (7260) 1st 8,970 (1430)
. ” ) . 2,350 3,520 4,710 5,640 6,590 2nd Class 4,470  (710) 600  (100)
Miyakejima ~ Mikurashir
(540) (810) (1090) (1300) (1520) Special 2nd | 6,720 (1070) 890  (140) Niijima
. " - 2,910 4,370 5,820 6,990 8,150 1st 8,970 (1430) 1,190  (190)
Miyakejima ~ Hachijojima
(670) (1010) (1340) (1610) (1880) 2nd Class 4,470  (710) 840  (130) 290 (50)
. . - 2,770 4,150 5,540 6,640 7,750 Special 2nd | 6,720 (1070) 1,270 (200) 430 (70) Shikinejima
Mikurashima ~ Hachijojima
(640) (960) (1280) (1530) (1790) 1st 8,970 (1430) 1,690 (270) 570 (90)
- . 6,590 9,890 13,180 15,820 18,460 2nd Class 4,470  (710) 1,270 (200) 870 (140) 620 (100)
Hachijojima =  Oshima .
(1520) (2280) (3040) (3650) (4260) Special 2nd | 6,720 (1070) 1920 (310) 1,310 (210) 930 (150) Kozushima
. . ; 5,110 7,660 10,220 12,260 14,300 1st 8,970 (1430) 2,550 (410 1,740 (280) | 1,240 (200)
Mikurashima =  Oshima
(1180) (1770) (2360) (2830) (3300)
Miyakejima = Oshima 3,740 5,620 7,490 8,980 10,480
(860) (1300) (1730) (2070) (2420)
M [ Tachibana-Maru | Private Room charge (One Room) $%4.26 (fii) tokyo dep~5.6(mon) tokyo arr
Special 1st class Japanese style room
(Max 4 people) Flat rate 4400
%A room charge fee is required in addition to the special 1st class fee.
¥ We accept more than 2 people.
$%No discount is applied.
3% ”Tachibana Maru” service section: [ Tokyo—Miyakejima—Mikurashima—THachijoshima | . [Hachijoshima—Mikurashima—Miyakejima— Oshima—Tokyo ]
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